
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2011 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.13 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2008 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 1993

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

24th MultiStars 2011 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

27 Jun 1987

7858Luiz Alberto de ARAÚJO1 BRA

858

11.01

857

7.18

1715

777

14.79

2492

731

1.92

3223

868

48.85

D1:4091

931

14.34

657

39.62

5679

775

4.55

6454

678

56.01

7132

726

4:32.78

D2:37675022

(7) (11) (4)(2) (1) (15)(6)(1) (1) (2)

(1) (1) (5)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

+3.3-0.8-0.7

R: 3383 (1) J: 2363 (4) T: 2112 (10)

31 Jan 1985

7780Brent NEWDICK2 NZL

791

11.32

835

7.09

1626

749

14.33

2375

705

1.89

3080

795

50.42

D1:3875

881

14.74

751

44.21

5507

804

4.65

6311

770

62.12

7081

699

4:37.11

D2:39054756

(5) (3) (8)(8) (7) (5)(10)(8) (4) (6)

(4) (2) (2)(3) (5) (3)(4)(4) (2)

+3.3-0.2-0.1

R: 3166 (6) J: 2344 (6) T: 2270 (1)

24 Jan 1982

7731Hamdi DHOUIBI3 TUN

821

11.18

762

6.78

1583

761

14.54

2344

705

1.89

3049

867

48.87

D1:3916

880

14.75

725

42.98

5521

775

4.55

6296

706

57.91

7002

729

4:32.37

D2:38154796

(7) (10) (3)(3) (8) (6)(10)(3) (11) (3)

(5) (4) (4)(2) (2) (2)(5)(7) (4)

+3.3-0.2-0.2

R: 3297 (2) J: 2242 (10) T: 2192 (4)

23 Jul 1984

7711Stephen CAIN4 AUS

759

11.47

718

6.59

1477

736

14.12

2213

758

1.95

2971

783

50.69

D1:3754

882

14.73

695

41.49

5331

895

4.95

6226

768

62.02

6994

717

4:34.24

D2:39574636

(2) (4) (7)(10) (6) (9)(3)(12) (18) (9)

(6) (6) (1)(11) (9) (9)(11)(17) (17)

+3.3+0.3-0.2

R: 3141 (7) J: 2371 (3) T: 2199 (3)

24 Jul 1988

7710Quentin JAMMIER5 FRA

730

11.61

760

6.77

1490

757

14.47

2247

758

1.95

3005

813

50.03

D1:3818

837

15.10

689

41.20

5344

834

4.75

6178

726

59.22

6904

806

4:20.81

D2:38924655

(4) (8) (1)(5) (14) (10)(3)(16) (12) (5)

(8) (8) (3)(8) (8) (8)(7)(16) (11)

+4.0-0.1-1.5

R: 3186 (5) J: 2352 (5) T: 2172 (6)

17 May 1991

7586Ashley BRYANT6 GBR

804

11.26

842

7.12

1646

645

12.63

2291

679

1.86

2970

872

48.77

D1:3842

930

14.35

658

39.67

5430

746

4.45

6176

826

65.85

7002

584

4:55.83

D2:37444772

(10) (2) (13)(1) (2) (14)(15)(7) (2) (18)

(9) (4) (6)(5) (4) (6)(12)(2) (6)

+1.9-0.7-0.2

R: 3190 (4) J: 2267 (8) T: 2129 (9)

21 Mar 1983

7485Marcin DROZDZ7 POL

721

11.65

750

6.73

1471

747

14.30

2218

896

2.10

3114

717

52.17

D1:3831

864

14.88

752

44.27

5447

895

4.95

6342

671

55.52

7013

472

5:15.88

D2:36544695

(2) (13) (18)(21) (10) (4)(1)(19) (15) (7)

(2) (3) (9)(6) (7) (4)(2)(18) (14)

+4.0-1.4-0.7

R: 2774 (17) J: 2541 (1) T: 2170 (7)

6 Sep 1987

7373Julian ADE8 GER

812

11.22

826

7.05

1638

708

13.67

2346

653

1.83

2999

771

50.95

D1:3770

862

14.90

698

41.64

5330

775

4.55

6105

658

54.69

6763

610

4:51.40

D2:36034632

(7) (14) (12)(14) (11) (8)(21)(5) (6) (12)

(10) (9) (10)(9) (10) (10)(8)(3) (3)

+1.9-0.5-0.2

R: 3055 (10) J: 2254 (9) T: 2064 (12)

21 May 1984

7312Kamé ALI9 MAD

780

11.37

804

6.96

1584

633

12.44

2217

758

1.95

2975

848

49.29

D1:3823

886

14.70

580

35.79

5289

576

3.85

5865

713

58.35

6578

734

4:31.61

D2:34894709

(21) (9) (2)(4) (5) (20)(3)(10) (8) (19)

(15) (14) (13)(7) (6) (11)(10)(6) (16)

+1.9-0.1-0.7

R: 3248 (3) J: 2138 (14) T: 1926 (16)

21 Nov 1990

7311Ben GREGORY10 GBR

769

11.42

809

6.98

1578

648

12.68

2226

679

1.86

2905

735

51.77

D1:3640

889

14.68

641

38.82

5170

746

4.45

5916

672

55.60

6588

723

4:33.24

D2:36714529

(10) (12) (5)(19) (4) (18)(15)(11) (7) (17)

(13) (13) (8)(18) (15) (17)(17)(8) (12)

+4.0+0.1-0.7

R: 3116 (8) J: 2234 (11) T: 1961 (15)

1 Oct 1984

7233Ben HAZELL11 GBR

723

11.64

697

6.50

1420

558

11.20

1978

731

1.92

2709

781

50.74

D1:3490

834

15.13

774

45.34

5098

688

4.25

5786

727

59.28

6513

720

4:33.85

D2:37434324

(14) (6) (6)(11) (15) (2)(6)(18) (19) (22)

(17) (16) (7)(21) (19) (18)(21)(20) (22)

+1.9-1.5-0.1

R: 3058 (9) J: 2116 (17) T: 2059 (13)

16 Jul 1984

7225Attila SZABÓ12 HUN

750

11.51

746

6.71

1496

722

13.89

2218

731

1.92

2949

777

50.82

D1:3726

807

15.36

708

42.14

5241

688

4.25

5929

731

59.53

6660

565

4:59.10

D2:34994533

(14) (5) (15)(13) (18) (7)(6)(14) (17) (11)

(12) (11) (12)(14) (14) (13)(13)(15) (14)

+1.90.0-0.2

R: 2899 (14) J: 2165 (12) T: 2161 (8)

21 Sep 1979

7178William FRULLANI13 ITA

817

11.20

760

6.77

1577

708

13.67

2285

813

2.01

3098

765

51.10

D1:3863

912

14.49

661

39.82

5436

746

4.45

6182

518

45.21

6700

478

5:14.80

D2:33154775

(10) (20) (17)(16) (3) (13)(2)(4) (12) (12)

(7) (10) (16)(4) (3) (5)(3)(9) (8)

+3.3-0.2-1.5

R: 2972 (13) J: 2319 (7) T: 1887 (18)

15 Sep 1986

7161Guillaume THIERRY14 MRI

740

11.56

767

6.80

1507

761

14.53

2268

679

1.86

2947

705

52.45

D1:3652

803

15.39

766

44.98

5221

688

4.25

5909

727

59.28

6636

525

5:06.15

D2:35094455

(14) (6) (16)(22) (19) (3)(15)(15) (10) (4)

(14) (12) (11)(16) (17) (14)(14)(14) (9)

+1.1-0.7-1.5

R: 2773 (18) J: 2134 (15) T: 2254 (2)

22 Feb 1982

6971Scott McLAREN15 NZL

685

11.83

679

6.42

1364

731

14.05

2095

679

1.86

2774

763

51.13

D1:3537

717

16.14

673

40.42

4927

716

4.35

5643

633

53.00

6276

695

4:37.63

D2:34344254

(13) (16) (9)(17) (21) (11)(15)(24) (22) (10)

(18) (17) (14)(20) (21) (19)(20)(23) (20)

+1.1-0.2-0.1

R: 2860 (15) J: 2074 (18) T: 2037 (14)

10 Dec 1980

6917Roland SCHWARZL16 AUT

730

11.61

838

7.10

1568

744

14.25

2312

705

1.89

3017

730

51.88

D1:3747

847

15.02

784

45.83

5378

957

5.15

6335

582

49.55

6917

0

DNF

D2:31704594

(1) (18)(20) (13) (1)(10)(16) (3) (8)

(3) (7) (17)(12) (12) (7)(6)(10) (5)

+3.3-0.2-0.2

R: 2307 (22) J: 2500 (2) T: 2110 (11)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2011 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.13 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2008 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 1993

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

24th MultiStars 2011 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

21 Aug 1984

6816Lukas LANTHALER17 ITA

719

11.66

695

6.49

1414

577

11.51

1991

653

1.83

2644

795

50.42

D1:3439

834

15.13

630

38.28

4903

659

4.15

5562

618

51.99

6180

636

4:47.14

D2:33774273

(17) (17) (10)(8) (15) (19)(21)(21) (20) (21)

(19) (18) (15)(22) (20) (20)(22)(21) (21)

+1.9-0.7-1.5

R: 2984 (12) J: 2007 (20) T: 1825 (19)

18 Jun 1989

6691Cedric NOLF18 BEL

786

11.34

828

7.06

1614

675

13.12

2289

705

1.89

2994

771

50.95

D1:3765

852

14.98

655

39.55

5272

0

NH

5272

843

66.94

6115

576

4:57.22

D2:29264617

(1) (14)(14) (12) (16)(10)(9) (5) (15)

(21) (19) (19)(10) (11) (12)(9)(5) (7)

+4.0-0.9-0.7

R: 2985 (11) J: 1533 (22) T: 2173 (5)

6 Jan 1987

6561Anderson VENANCIO19 BRA

834

11.12

679

6.42

1513

676

13.15

2189

679

1.86

2868

804

50.23

D1:3672

867

14.86

652

39.39

5191

804

4.65

5995

566

48.44

6561

0

DNF

D2:28894539

(5) (19)(7) (9) (17)(15)(2) (22) (14)

(11) (15) (20)(15) (13) (16)(18)(13) (18)

+4.0+0.3-0.7

R: 2505 (20) J: 2162 (13) T: 1894 (17)

9 Mar 1990

6437Stephano COMBI20 ITA

808

11.24

750

6.73

1558

614

12.13

2172

627

1.80

2799

778

50.81

D1:3577

810

15.33

350

24.09

4737

603

3.95

5340

637

53.24

5977

460

5:18.06

D2:28604387

(19) (15) (19)(12) (17) (22)(23)(6) (15) (20)

(20) (20) (21)(19) (18) (21)(19)(11) (19)

+1.90.0-0.2

R: 2856 (16) J: 1980 (21) T: 1601 (20)

26 Dec 1986

6334Aaron PAGE21 AUS

689

11.81

693

6.48

1382

531

10.75

1913

731

1.92

2644

741

51.63

D1:3385

710

16.20

568

35.21

4663

603

3.95

5266

457

41.04

5723

611

4:51.33

D2:29494095

(19) (21) (11)(18) (22) (21)(6)(23) (21) (23)

(22) (22) (18)(23) (22) (22)(22)(22) (23)

+1.1-0.3-1.5

R: 2751 (19) J: 2027 (19) T: 1556 (21)

13 Nov 1987

DNFMartin BROCKMAN GBR

757

11.48

792

6.91

1549

674

13.11

2223

705

1.89

2928

809

50.13

D1:3737

791

15.49

672

40.37

5200

631

4.05

5831

DNS

4528

(18)(6) (20) (12)(10)(13) (9) (16)

(16)(13) (16) (15)(16)(12) (13)

+1.1+0.2-0.7

R: 2357 (21) J: 2128 (16) T: 1346 (22)

9 Feb 1983

DNFLars ALBERT GER

697

11.77

757

6.76

1454

813

15.38

2267

679

1.86

2946

696

52.66

D1:3642

DNS(23)(15)(22) (14) (1)

(17)(15)(19) (10)

0.0-0.1

R: 1393 (23) J: 1436 (23) T: 813 (23)

27 Sep 1982

DNFAtis VAISJUNS LAT

721

11.65 DNS(19)

-1.5

R: 721 (24)

8617Ideal Decathlon 11.01 7.18 15.38 2.10 48.77 14.34 45.83 5.15 66.94 4:20.81
858 857 813 896 872 931 784 957 843 806

1715 2528 3424 D1: 4296 5227 6011 6968 7811 D2: 4321R: 3467 J: 2710 T: 2440
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